
Int SX Abano Rd 2 SF - Superfinal

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 941 PELLEGRINI A. 5:39.441
Tempo gara

1 31.684 + 02.105 23:54:39.479

2 30.476 + 00.897 23:55:09.955

3 29.579 --------- 23:55:39.534

4 29.642 + 00.063 23:56:09.176

5 30.183 + 00.604 23:56:39.359

6 30.205 + 00.626 23:57:09.564

7 29.917 + 00.338 23:57:39.481

8 29.698 + 00.119 23:58:09.179

9 30.241 + 00.662 23:58:39.420

10 29.992 + 00.413 23:59:09.412

11 30.908 + 01.329 23:59:40.320

 Po. 2 - # 81 HSU B. + 02.347
Diff. Primo

1 31.566 + 02.392 23:54:39.139

2 29.174 --------- 23:55:08.313

3 29.796 + 00.622 23:55:38.109

4 30.464 + 01.290 23:56:08.573

5 30.273 + 01.099 23:56:38.846

6 30.159 + 00.985 23:57:09.005

7 31.418 + 02.244 23:57:40.423

8 30.016 + 00.842 23:58:10.439

9 30.849 + 01.675 23:58:41.288

10 30.921 + 01.747 23:59:12.209

11 30.458 + 01.284 23:59:42.667

 Po. 3 - # 200 ZONTA F. + 08.609
Diff. Primo

1 32.428 + 02.156 23:54:40.651

2 31.476 + 01.204 23:55:12.127

3 31.466 + 01.194 23:55:43.593

4 30.555 + 00.283 23:56:14.148

5 30.325 + 00.053 23:56:44.473

6 31.174 + 00.902 23:57:15.647

7 30.526 + 00.254 23:57:46.173

8 30.272 --------- 23:58:16.445

9 31.005 + 00.733 23:58:47.450

10 30.617 + 00.345 23:59:18.067

11 30.862 + 00.590 23:59:48.929

 Po. 4 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. + 09.614
Diff. Primo

1 32.791 + 02.516 23:54:41.862

2 31.082 + 00.807 23:55:12.944

3 31.789 + 01.514 23:55:44.733

4 30.275 --------- 23:56:15.008

5 30.773 + 00.498 23:56:45.781

6 30.834 + 00.559 23:57:16.615

7 31.061 + 00.786 23:57:47.676

8 30.348 + 00.073 23:58:18.024

9 30.660 + 00.385 23:58:48.684

10 30.615 + 00.340 23:59:19.299

11 30.635 + 00.360 23:59:49.934

 Po. 5 - # 397 PASQUALINI Y. + 13.471
Diff. Primo

1 33.843 + 03.275 23:54:42.367

2 31.195 + 00.627 23:55:13.562

3 31.932 + 01.364 23:55:45.494

4 30.568 --------- 23:56:16.062

5 30.703 + 00.135 23:56:46.765

6 31.020 + 00.452 23:57:17.785

7 32.015 + 01.447 23:57:49.800

8 31.118 + 00.550 23:58:20.918

9 30.758 + 00.190 23:58:51.676

10 31.011 + 00.443 23:59:22.687

11 31.104 + 00.536 23:59:53.791

 Po. 6 - # 241 MENEGHELLO G.+ 17.065
Diff. Primo

1 31.205 + 00.238 23:54:38.530

2 32.237 + 01.270 23:55:10.767

3 31.062 + 00.095 23:55:41.829

4 30.967 --------- 23:56:12.796

5 31.299 + 00.332 23:56:44.095

6 32.188 + 01.221 23:57:16.283

7 32.529 + 01.562 23:57:48.812

8 31.593 + 00.626 23:58:20.405

9 32.906 + 01.939 23:58:53.311

10 31.719 + 00.752 23:59:25.030

11 32.355 + 01.388 23:59:57.385

 Po. 7 - # 31 BASSI F. + 20.952
Diff. Primo

1 34.170 + 02.968 23:54:42.746

2 32.109 + 00.907 23:55:14.855

3 31.580 + 00.378 23:55:46.435

4 31.919 + 00.717 23:56:18.354

5 31.347 + 00.145 23:56:49.701

6 31.366 + 00.164 23:57:21.067

7 31.339 + 00.137 23:57:52.406

8 31.408 + 00.206 23:58:23.814

9 31.202 --------- 23:58:55.016

10 32.559 + 01.357 23:59:27.575

11 33.697 + 02.495 00:00:01.272

 Po. 8 - # 702 D`ANIELLO M. + 23.376
Diff. Primo

1 34.494 + 03.213 23:54:43.344

2 32.182 + 00.901 23:55:15.526

3 32.202 + 00.921 23:55:47.728

4 31.430 + 00.149 23:56:19.158

5 31.713 + 00.432 23:56:50.871

6 31.804 + 00.523 23:57:22.675

7 31.281 --------- 23:57:53.956

8 31.891 + 00.610 23:58:25.847

9 31.946 + 00.665 23:58:57.793

10 33.386 + 02.105 23:59:31.179

11 32.517 + 01.236 00:00:03.696

 Po. 9 - # 77 TURCHET D. + 26.705
Diff. Primo

1 35.180 + 03.532 23:54:44.065

2 32.818 + 01.170 23:55:16.883

3 31.648 --------- 23:55:48.531

4 31.913 + 00.265 23:56:20.444

5 31.859 + 00.211 23:56:52.303

6 32.263 + 00.615 23:57:24.566

7 31.728 + 00.080 23:57:56.294

8 32.268 + 00.620 23:58:28.562

9 32.261 + 00.613 23:59:00.823

10 32.104 + 00.456 23:59:32.927

11 34.098 + 02.450 00:00:07.025

 Po. 10 - # 62 ZAMPINO D. + 30.734
Diff. Primo

1 34.096 + 02.167 23:54:42.175

2 35.705 + 03.776 23:55:17.880

3 33.615 + 01.686 23:55:51.495

4 32.272 + 00.343 23:56:23.767

5 32.031 + 00.102 23:56:55.798

6 31.929 --------- 23:57:27.727

7 33.052 + 01.123 23:58:00.779

8 32.436 + 00.507 23:58:33.215

9 32.497 + 00.568 23:59:05.712

10 32.170 + 00.241 23:59:37.882

11 33.172 + 01.243 00:00:11.054

 Po. 11 - # 742 CARPI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 35.700 + 03.909 23:54:45.350

2 32.032 + 00.241 23:55:17.382

3 32.628 + 00.837 23:55:50.010

4 31.791 --------- 23:56:21.801

5 31.817 + 00.026 23:56:53.618

6 32.654 + 00.863 23:57:26.272

7 39.636 + 07.845 23:58:05.908

8 34.328 + 02.537 23:58:40.236

9 33.760 + 01.969 23:59:13.996

10 34.036 + 02.245 23:59:48.032

 Po. 12 - # 380 PIAZZA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 36.742 + 03.052 23:54:46.649

2 34.037 + 00.347 23:55:20.686

3 34.295 + 00.605 23:55:54.981

4 33.690 --------- 23:56:28.671

5 33.831 + 00.141 23:57:02.502

6 33.929 + 00.239 23:57:36.431

7 36.462 + 02.772 23:58:12.893

8 34.189 + 00.499 23:58:47.082

9 37.038 + 03.348 23:59:24.120

10 38.245 + 04.555 00:00:02.365

Fastest lap: 29.174 
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